
            
 

Switch Panel Order Guide 
For Wired Rite Products 

Date  
 
Company  Name  
Branch Location  Phone  
PO#  Fax  
SO# (WRS Use)  End User  
Specified? (Y/N)  Job#’s  
Vehicle Year  Vehicle Make  
Vehicle Model  IPS Panel? (Y/N)  

______________________________________________________ 
 

Unless Specified Otherwise: 
 
All Switch Panels are shipped with a short pigtail harness installed. 
All switches and legends will be “red”. 
All circuit breaker switches are 20-amp. 
All indicator lights will be triggered negative. 
All hour meters will be triggered negative. 
______________________________________________________ 
 
Specify Under-Dash or In-Dash with a    
If In-Dash, specify desired location (Reference Wired Rite Switch Panel Catalog) (example: F12) 

 
    

 
  

 

 In Dash 
 Location 

 Under Dash 
   Angled Face 
 Flat Face 

Switch Series  
Series 2  
Series 4  
Toggle  

Series 1  
Series 3  
Series 5  

 
Quantity 
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Location Switch Function       Amperage       Legend (Switch Text) 
(Left to Right)      Indicator or Meter 

1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
10    
11    
12    
13  

 
Input Power (Buss) Connection Type 

 Butt Connector (Permanent) 
 Pin-Socket Connector (Detachable) 

 
Input Power (Buss) Harness (Specify the length) 

 10 ft. 
 15 ft. 
 20 ft. 
 Other (specify length) 

 
Output Harness (Specify the length) 

 15 ft. 
 20 ft. 
 25 ft. 
 35 ft. 
 Other (specify length) 

 
 

Optional Accessories 
 

  “Butterfly” High Amp                    Relay 
Watertight Circuit Breakers                

   
 75 Amp 

 50 Amp 
 80 Amp 
 100 Amp 
 150 Amp  
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	Company: 
	Name: 
	Phone: 
	PO: 
	Fax: 
	SO: 
	End User: 
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	Jobs: 
	Vehicle Year: 
	Vehicle Make: 
	Vehicle Model: 
	IPS?: 
	Under Dash: Off
	In Dash: Off
	Angle: Off
	Flat: Off
	Location: 
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	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	t: Off
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